1	186270-1 : e : 05/20/2017 : LFO-DJ / dj
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR
4	SB129
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 40, line 12, delete "13,060,003" in both
10	places, and insert in lieu thereof "13,160,003" in both
11	places.
12	
13	On page 40, line 21, after the semicolon insert the
14	following:
15	"\$100,000 shall be expended for the Alabama
16	Commission on Tick Borne Illness;"
17	
18	On page 40, line 27, delete "1,635,782" in both
19	places, and insert in lieu thereof "1,535,782" in both places.